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Day 
Sat 
Sat 
Tue 
Wed 
Sat 
Wed 
Wed 
Sat 
Sat 
Sat 
Sat 

Date 
9/12 
9/19 
9/22 
9/30 
10/3 
10/7 
10/14 
10/17 
10/24 
10/31 
11/7 

Opponent 
Arcadia Valley Meet 
Bismarck Meet 
Oak Ridge Meet 
Ellington Meet 
Notre Dame Meet 
Black River League Meet 
Shannon County Meet 
Farmington Meet 
Dexter Meet 
MSHSAA District Meet 
MSHSAA State Meet 

  ​Level  
  JH/HS 
  JH/HS 
  JH/HS 
EL/JH/HS 
  JH/HS 
EL/JH/HS 
EL/JH/HS 
  JH/HS 
  JH/HS 
     HS 
     HS 
  

Location 
Ironton 
MAC 
Oak Ridge 
Ellington  
Cape Girardeau 
TBD 
Alley Springs 
Engler Park 
Dexter 
TBD 
TBD 

Time 
9:15 
9:00 
4:00 
4:00 
10:00 
4:00 
4:00 
12:00 
11:00 
TBD 
TBD 

Bus 
7:50 
7:00 
1:30 
2:20 
7:00 
TBD 
1:30 
10:15 
8:20 
TBD 
TBD 

Updated-6/2/20 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Follow us on Twitter - @SIPANTHERS 
Follow us on Facebook - @southironpanthers 

Get athletic updates on cell phone - Enter this number on cell phone 81010 then Text @sipanth 
 


